s JRPL-GSTR 1 Feb-22 month Statement ver 11.xlsx
GSTR3B Monthly Statement

Company Name " Jmk Gec Realtors Pvt Ltd
Projectrame T T fmew‘og Realtors Pt Ltd S -
Formoenthof = S R - TR B S A
_ i ” P Q ‘R mr_u+0+_w
S. No.ltem \Formula iTaxable Value  IGST iICGST SGST iTotal
A ITC available from earlier periods m ‘ - - - - -
W.r‘ 'ITC being claimed for current mmﬂ_mﬂ.;_,:s\ R JW%. _— WML o u.‘
I . B NS s S
D :,0 for RCM - current period R D B L T - -
E__ITC for RCM (ineligibie) ’ ) - - - - -
F Net ITC A+B-C+D-E - | - - - -
G r@c.m.;ﬁma taxable suppliers B2C - - - - -
H |Qutward taxable suppliers B2B 7,783,395 - 70,056 70,056 140,111
1 Net Tax Payable (without RCM) G+H-F | - 70,056 70,056 140,111
J RCM tax payable (in cash) - - - - -
K Total Tax payable I+J " - 70,056 70,056 1,40,111
L Outward exempt supplies - -
M ITC available for next month F-G-H - - - -
N ITC available on portal - - - -
Payment details
Challan No
Amount paid
|
Approved Accountant Zm:mw{. Consultant MD
Sign ¥ sheved, Auvdur mp_bu%mq
09 Joz{2 Endoged
Date GSTRL \
Note: v
___ 1/This form must be submitted before 10th of each month.
2{Payment must be made on or before due date.
3;Account for the payment in Fridays statement.
4:Attach ledger statement and other documents for consultants review.
51Prepare list of ITC of supplier > 25k which are not appearing in portal. ~ ./ -
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JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
S M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
' GSTRA1
1-Feb-22 to 28-Feb-22

Page 1
GSTIN/UIN : 3AACCI3243P1ZA 1-Feb-22 to 28-Feb-22
Particulars Voucher Count
Total Vouchers 76
Included in Return 2

Included in HSN/SAC Summary 2

Incomplete Information in HSN/SAC Summary (Corrections needed) 0
Not relevant in this Return 74
Uncertain Transactions {Corrections needed) 0
Particulars Taxable Amount Integrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount

Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Outward Supplies

Local Sales 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10
Taxable 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10
Total Qutward Supplies 7,78,385.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10




JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Lid
: M G Road, Ranigunj
' ' Secunderabad

L ' GSTR-f - Voucher Register
1-Feh-22 to 28-Feb-22

Page 1

Vouchers of : Sales Taxable 1-Feb-22 to 28-Feb-22
Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN  Vch Type Vch No. Taxable Infegrated Tax Central Tax State Tax Cess Tofal Tax Invoice
S Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

1.Feb-22 CUST-KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd 36AAGCKB303B1ZZ Sales  JRPLI0D21/21-22 3,80,650.00 34,258.50 34,258.50 68,517.00 4,49,167.00
1.Feb-22 CUST-KFin Technologies Put Ltd 36AAGCKB303B1ZZ Sales JRPLAD22/21-22 3,97 745.00 35,797.05 35,797.05 71,594.10 4,60,333.00

Grand Total 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10 9,18,506.00




. JIMKGEC
I Table Wise

*GSTR 1 - Period: Feb-22

Table

Taxable Turhover

1GST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

B2B N

7,78,395

70,056

70,056

1,40,111

B2B Y

Total B2B

7,78,395

70,056

70,056

1,40,111

B2BA

82CL

B2CLA

B2C

B2CSA

CDNR

Exports

Advances

Exempt

Total

7,78,395

70,056

70,056

Rate wise

Rates

Taxahle Turnover

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

7,78,395

1,40,111

28

Exports

Advances -

Exempt

Total

7,78,385

70,056

70,056

1,40,111

GSTR 2 - Remarks History

Filing
Perlod

Review Comments

Status

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feh-22

Mar-22




